
 

Dallas Plano/Frisco 
5950 Sherry Lane, Suite 300 5600 Tennyson Pkwy., Suite 385 

Dallas, Texas 75225 Plano, Texas 75024 
214.389.5100 (Office) 972.473.0330 (Office) 

214.389.5104 (Fax) 972.473.0334 (Fax) 
www.TiagoTX.com 

Bank Holidays in 2017 

 DATE HOLIDAY 

Monday, January 2 New Year's Day 

Monday, January 16 Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. 

Monday, February 20 President’s Day 

Monday, May 29 Memorial Day 

Tuesday, July 4 Independence Day 

Monday, September 4 Labor Day 

Monday, October 9 Columbus Day 

Saturday, November 11 Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 23 Thanksgiving Day 

Monday, December 25 Christmas Day 

 
 
 

 

 


